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Anselmo, Vic CEO
Applied Powdercoat,
Inc.

3101 Camino Del Sol Oxnard 981-1991 vic@appliedpowder.com

Cuevas, Jesse

Deputy Division Chief,
Coastal Region
LA/Coastal Division,
ARU #914

Workforce Services Branch
Employment Development
Department

2901 N Ventura Rd, Oxnard 288-8410 jesse.cuevas@edd.ca.gov

Dollar, Victor
Senior Vice President
of Sales

Brighton Management 1050 Schooner Drive Ventura 856-9500 victor.dollar@brightonmgtllc.com

Gabler, Brian
Interim City Manager,
City Manager’s Office

City of Simi Valley
2929 Tapo Canyon
Road

Simi Valley 583-6701 bgabler@simivalley.org

Gillespie, Greg Chancellor
Ventura County
Community College
District

761 East Daily Drive Camarillo 652-5501 ggillespie@vcccd.edu

Goldberg, Jeremy Executive Director
Tri-Counties Central
Labor Council (AFL-
CIO)

816 Camarillo Springs
Road, Ste. G

Camarillo 987-0101 jeremy@tricountieslabor.org

Harner, Kathy
Manager, Staff
Services

California Department of
Rehabilitation

1701 Pacific Avenue Oxnard 385-2400 kharner@dor.ca.gov

Jansen, Marilyn
Membership Records
Department
Representative

United Food &
Commercial Workers
Union Local 770

630 Shatto Place Los Angeles

437-7232
Cell: (805)
7506968

marilyn.jansen@sbcglobal.net

Jump, Victoria Director
Area Agency on Aging,
County of Ventura

646 County Square
Drive Suite 100

Ventura 477-7300 victoria.jump@ventura.org

Lacayo, Dona
Toteva

Chief Commercial &
Public Affairs Officer

The Port of Hueneme
Oxnard Harbor District

333 Ponoma Street
Port
Hueneme

271-2531 dlacayo@portofh.org
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Lagerquist, Kirk
Captain, USN
Chief Staff Officer

Naval Base Ventura
County

311 Main Road, Bldg. 1 Point Mugu 989-7905 kirk.lagerquist@navy.mil

Liu, Gregory Owner/CEO Jaxx Manufacturing, Inc. 1912 Angus Avenue Simi Valley 526-4979 greg@jaxxmfg.com

Martinez, Laura
Director, Human
Resources

Ventura Pacific
Company

245 E Colonia Rd Oxnard
385-3345

ext. 33
laura@venturapacific.com

Mireles, Anthony
President/Business
Representative

Laborers International
Union of North America

21 S. Dos Caminos
Avenue

Ventura 643-5487 anthony.mireles@local585.org

Perez, Tracy Market Manager Manpower Group
2200 Outlet Center
Drive, Ste A-455

Oxnard
805-330-

0962
Tracy.perez@manpower.com

Pratt, Bill

Vice President,
Operations and
Director of Creative
Design

Kinamed, Inc. 820 Flynn Road Camarillo
384-2748
ext. 203

wpratt@kinamed.com

Rahim, Shaffiq President/Owner Hi-Tech Engineering 4610 Calle Quetzal Camarillo
987-5449
ext. 1002

srahim@hi-techcorp.com

Rivera, Alex
Senior Human
Resources Business
Partner

Milgard Manufacturing,
Inc.

355 E. Easy Street Simi Valley 579-5188 alexrivera@milgard.com

Schulz, Patty Chief Executive Officer
The Arc of Ventura
County

5103 Walker Street Ventura
650-8611
ext. 1050

pschulz@arcvc.org

Serrato, Rosa
Corporate HR
Business Partner

Reiter Affiliated
Companies

730 South A Street Oxnard 982-7367 rosa.serrato@berry.net

Shumaker, Jeremey
Regional Director of
Operations

American Medical
Response

616 Fitch Ave Moorpark 517-2008 jshumaker@gmr.net
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Smith, Sandy Land Use Consultant Sespe Consulting, Inc. 374 Poli St., Ste 200 Ventura 275-1515 ssmith@sespeconsulting.com

Stenslie, Bruce President/CEO
Economic Development
Collaborative

4001 Mission Oaks
Blvd., Suite A-1

Camarillo 409-9155 bruce@edcollaborative.com

Turner, Jay
Business
Representative

International Union of
Operating Engineers,
Local 12

1501 Goodyear Ave Ventura
(626) 807-

5361
Xcavtor64@gmail.com

Vang-Walker,
Carolyn

Director/Principal
Ventura Adult and
Continuing Education

5200 Valentine Road Ventura
289-1744
ext. 1108

Carolyn.vang-
walker@adultedventura.edu

Werner, Bill Owner Leadership Made Clear 3017 Candice Ct. Simi Valley
(661)993-

2984 Bill.werner1@gmail.com

Yeoh, Stephen Managing Director Un1teee
3625 E. Thousand
Oaks Blvd., #128

Westlake
Village

835-4352
ext. 101

sy@un1teee.com

Zacarias, Celina
Senior Director of
Community &
Government Relations

California State
University, Channel
Islands

One University Drive Camarillo 437-8920 celina.zacarias@csuci.edu

Zierhut, Peter Vice President Haas Automation, Inc. 2800 Sturgis Road Oxnard 278-1800 pzierhut@haascnc.com


